Catnic - A Tata Steel Enterprise
Standard Duty Steel Lintel
CN81B
Standard duty steel lintel for use in masonry construction for 200mm and
215mm exterior solid walls. Manufactured from galvanised steel with Catnic's
signature black powder coating.
Wall Construction EXTERNAL SOLID WALL
Inner Leaf N/A
Outer Leaf 200-215
Cavity N/A
Loading Conditions STANDARD DUTY
Specification
Product Code Standard Length (mm) SWL (kN) Weight (kg) Nominal Height (mm)
CN81B2100 2100 29 31.65 219
CN81B2250 2250 29 33.91 219
CN81B2400 2400 29 36.17 219
CN81B2550 2550 29 38.43 219
CN81B2700 2700 29 40.69 219
CN81B2850 2850 29 42.95 219
CN81B3000 3000 29 45.21 219
CN81B3300 3300 29 49.73 219
CN81B3600 3600 29 54.25 219
The SWL (safe working load) is based on the total UDL (uniform distributed load) over maximum span using 150mm end bearings.
Standard lengths are available in 150mm increments up to 3000, 300mm increments from 3000mm to 3600mm.
All ratios are shown inner to outer
Benefits
Duplex Corrosion Protection
Made in the UK for a lower carbon footprint and certified to BES 6001 Responsible Sourcing standard.
Made using lower carbon manufacturing
It is possible to reuse all of our lintels, providing that they are not damaged. Contact our technical team for more information